
OFFICE HOURS for SPRING 2025

EURO FACULTY:

Souad Bouhayat souad.bouhayat@qc.cuny.edu
EURO 120: Tuesdays:  12:30 pm-1:30 pm & By Appointment
In-Person    

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984

Yves Cloarec yves.cloarec@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays and Wednesdays : 8:45 am-9:15 am   In-Person:  Queens Hall 322
Mondays and Wednesdays : 2:00 pm- 3:00 pm   via ZOOM, Email instructor for link

FRENCH FACULTY:

Dilara Ayaydin dilara.ayaydin@qc.cuny.edu  
Wednesdays:  3:30 pm- 4:30 pm    In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984

Souad Bouhayat souad.bouhayat@qc.cuny.edu
FREN 111-006: Thursdays:  12:30 pm-1:30 pm & By Appointment

In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984

Paul Fadoul paul.fadoul@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays and Thursdays:  10:30 am-11:30 am       In-person
Queens Hall, 205J        718-997-5982           
Also, by appointment: in-person, phone, or email    

Email instructor to schedule an appointment

David Jones david.jones@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays:  4:30 pm-5:30 pm     In-Person
Thursdays:  10:30 am-11:30 am     In-Person

Queens Hall, 330C1     718-997-5996
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Regine Joseph regine.joseph@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays and Thursdays:  2:00 pm-3:00 pm    Online

Email instructor for the link

Anne Marie Raymundo annemarie.raymundo@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays and Wednesdays:  8:30 pm-9:00 pm   In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L   718-997-5984
Online: by appointment:  Link is on class syllabus

Karen Sullivan karen.sullivan@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays and Wednesdays:  2:00 pm-3:00 pm    In-Person
Queens Hall, 205F1     718-997-5652
Or by appointment, via ZOOM:  Email instructor to schedule an appointment

GERMAN FACULTY:

Juergen Reichert juergen.reichert@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays and Thursdays: 11:30 AM – 12:00 PM and 4:15 PM – 4:45 PM 
via Zoom
Email instructor for the link

Gabriella Skwara gabriella.skwara@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays:  5:30 pm-7:30 pm    via Zoom
Email instructor for the link

Christine Spreizer christine.spreizer@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesdays:  12:00 pm-1:00 pm    In-Person

Queens Hall, Rm 330D    718-997-5587
Other days by ZOOM appointment.   Email instructor for the link

mailto:regine.joseph@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:annemarie.raymundo@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:karen.sullivan@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:juergen.reichert@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:gabriella.skwara@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:christine.spreizer@qc.cuny.edu


ITALIAN FACULTY:

Antonino Bonanno antonino.bonanno@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays and Tuesdays:   3:30 pm - 4:30 pm    Online
ZOOM link:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3258052414

Morena Corradi morena.corradi@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays:  2:00 pm-3:00 pm    In-Person
Wednesdays:  4:30 pm-5:30pm    In-Person
Queens Hall, 205E     718-997-5144

Or by appt. (in person or online)

Laura DePaola laura.depaola@qc.cuny.edu
Mondays:  12:00 pm-1:00 pm  - Online, by appointment: Email instructor for the ZOOM link
Wednesdays:  12:00 pm-1:00 pm  -  In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984

Veronica Gianello veronica.gianello@qc.cuny.edu
Thursdays:  8:00 am-9:00 am          Online
ZOOM link is listed on class syllabus

Annalisa Guzzardi annalisa.guzzardi@qc.cuny.edu

Ital 111:  Tuesdays:   3:00 pm-4:00 pm     Online

Ital 41W:  Tuesdays:  4:00 pm-5:00 pm     Online

Email instructor for the link

Arina Logosh arina.logosh@qc.cuny.edu
Thursdays:  9:00 am - 10:00 am   

In-Person in Queens Hall, 205L     718-997-5984

Email instructor for ZOOM link for Online option
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Paola Rodriguez paola.rodriguez@qc.cuny.edu

Tuesdays and Thursdays:  2:00 pm-3:00 pm     In-Person
Queens Hall, 245G

Anthony Tamburri anthony.tamburri@qc.cuny.edu
Contact instructor by email

MODERN GREEK FACULTY:

Maria Athanasopoulou maria.athanasopoulou@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays and Thursdays: 3:00 pm-3:30 pm     Online

ZOOM link is on class syllabus

Ioanna Glava ioanna.glava@qc.cuny.edu

GRKMD 111:  Tuesdays:  2:00 pm-3:00 pm     In-Person
GRKMD 112:  Thursdays:  2:00 pm-3:00 pm     In-Person
Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984

Gerasimus Katsan gerasimus.katsan@qc.cuny.edu

By appointment only
Email instructor to schedule an appointment

Marina Vlahaki marina.vlahaki@qc.cuny.edu
Mondays and Wednesdays:  12:00 pm -1:00 pm    In-Person:  Kiely Hall 319
Extra help, via ZOOM:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82506455463pwd=fD7jTCQ7WgaAdDqC1Jo9feIaMC3Okl.1 
passcode: 191768

RUSSIAN FACULTY:

Svetlana Cheloukhina svetlana.cheloukhina@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesdays: 12:00 pm-2:00 pm    Online, via ZOOM 
Email instructor for the link
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Rima Kulimova rima.kulimova@qc.cuny.edu
Wednesdays:  10:00 am-11:00 am    Online

Email instructor for the link

Olga Permitina olga.permitina@qc.cuny.edu

Rus 155-01:Tuesdays: 4:30 pm-5:30 pm  In-Person: Queens Hall 205L (718)-997-5984
Rus 155-02: Wednesdays:  9:00 am-10:00 am      Online, via Zoom
Rus 175:  Mondays:  9:00 am-10:00 am         Online, via Zoom
Email instructor for the link

Aksana Pisetskaya aksana.pisetskaya@qc.cuny.edu  
Tuesdays:  2:00 pm – 3:00 pm    Online, via Zoom
Email instructor for the link

Zinaida Sabitova zinaida.sabitova@qc.cuny.edu

Mondays:  4:05 pm–5:05 pm       via Zoom
Email instructor for the link

Malika Ziyamova malika.ziyamova@qc.cuny.edu
Tuesdays: 11:10 am-12:10 pm    In-Person

Queens Hall, 205L    718-997-5984
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